©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
March, 2012 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
EVBUM2087/D
NB7L86MMNEVB
NB7L86M Evaluation Board
User's Manual
Description

AND8075/D, Application Note, Board Mounting
Considerations for the FCBGA Packages.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NB7L86MMN QFN−16 123 Units/Rail
NB7L86MMNG QFN−16
(Pb−Free)
123 Units/Rail
NB7L86MMNR2 QFN−16 3000 Tape & Reel
NB7L86MMNR2G QFN−16
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NB7L86MMNEVB N/A N/A
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.